



**Finance Department**  
**CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION**  
**Event: 136 Commercial Diving Services**

SourcingEventLine	SourcingEvent Item	SourcingEvent Line Description	Quantity	UOM	In Depth Inc UnitPrice	In Depth Inc Line total	Industrial Divers Corp UnitPrice	Industrial Divers Corp Line total	*KCDS UnitPrice	*KCDS Line Total
<b>GROUP 1</b>										
1- Group 1	THREE DIVING CREW SCHEDULED RATE	THREE DIVING CREW SCHEDULED RATE	60.00	HR	\$ 405.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ -	0.00
2- Group 1	RATE FOR NIGHTS/WEEKENDS/HOLIDAY	THREE DIVING CREW SCHEDULED RATE FOR NIGHTS/WEEKENDS/HOLIDAY	60.00	HR	\$ 635.00	\$ 38,100.00	\$ 487.50	\$ 29,250.00	\$ -	0.00
3- Group 1	DIVING CREW UNSCHEDULED RATE	THREE DIVING CREW UNSCHEDULED RATE	60.00	HR	\$ 955.00	\$ 57,300.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ -	0.00
4- Group 1	FOUR DIVING CREW SCHEDULED RATE	FOUR DIVING CREW SCHEDULED RATE	40.00	HR	\$ 495.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 350.00	14000.00
5- Group 1	RATE FOR NIGHTS/WEEKENDS/HOLIDAY	FOUR DIVER CREW SCHEDULED RATE FOR NIGHTS/WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS	40.00	HR	\$ 745.00	\$ 29,800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ -	0.00
6- Group 1	CREWS UNSCHEDULED RATE	FOUR DIVER CREWS UNSCHEDULED RATE	40.00	HR	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ -	0.00
7- Group 1	HYDRAULIC ROUGH TERRAIN CRANE	HYDRAULIC ROUGH TERRAIN CRANE	5.00	DA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ -	0.00
8- Group 1	DISCHARGING HOSE	4" HYDRAULIC PUMP 400' DISCHARGING HOSE	40.00	HR	\$ 155.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	0.00
9- Group 1	DISCHARGING HOSE	6" HYDRAULIC PUMP WITH 400' DISCHARGING HOSE	40.00	HR	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ -	0.00
10- Group 1	VACUUM TRUCK	VACUUM TRUCK	40.00	HR	\$ 625.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ -	0.00
11- Group 1	CONSTRUCTION PLATFORM WITH BOBCA	FLOATING CONSTRUCTION PLATFORM WITH BOBCAT E35I OR EQUAL	5.00	DA	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ -	0.00
12- Group 1	FLOATING STORAGE PLATFORM	FLOATING STORAGE PLATFORM WITH MINIMUM 4 CY CAPACITY	40.00	HR	\$ 315.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	0.00
13- Group 1	LONG STICK EXCAVATOR	LONG STICK EXCAVATOR CAT 325 OR EQUAL	5.00	DA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ -	0.00
14- Group 1	TURBIDITY BARRIER FDOT 104-11	TURBIDITY BARRIER FDOT 104-11	40.00	HR	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	0.00
15- Group 1	CLOSED CIRCUIT VIDEO SYSTEM	CLOSED CIRCUIT VIDEO SYSTEM WITH DVD COPY	20.00	HR	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	0.00
16- Group 1	HYDRAULIC TOOLS	HYDRAULIC TOOLS	40.00	HR	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -	0.00
17- Group 1	PUSH BOATS	PUSH BOATS	40.00	HR	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ -	0.00
<b>GROUP 1- TOTAL AMOUNT</b>						<b>\$ 376,100.00</b>		<b>\$ 253,000.00</b>	<b>* Non-Responsive- failed to bid on all items as required per Section 2.29 and failed to submit required bid forms and references.</b>	
<b>GROUP 2</b>										
18-Group 2	FIVEASH TANK #1	ON GROUND CONCRETE TANK 28"28" ROOF HATCH MANWAYS	1.00	JA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	<b>DID NOT SUBMIT A BID FOR THIS GROUP</b>		\$ 2,200.00	\$2,200.00
19- Group 2	FIVEASH TANK #2	ON GROUND CONCRETE TANK 55"48"ROOF HATCH 2 MANWAYS 186X32	1.00	JA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00			\$ 2,600.00	\$2,600.00
20- Group 2	PEELE DIXIE SOUTH TANK	ON GROUND CONCRETE TANK 35"X44" ROOF HATCH 2 MANWAYS 4MIL GA	1.00	JA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00			\$ 2,600.00	\$2,600.00
21-Group 2	PEELE DIXIE NORTH TANK	ON GROUND CONCRETE TANK 35"X44" ROOFHATCH 2 MANWAYS 4MG	1.00	JA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00			\$ 2,200.00	\$2,200.00
22- Group 2	POINCIANA PARK	ON GROUND CONCRETE TANK ROOF HATCH 2 MANWAYS 2MG	1.00	JA	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00			\$ 2,600.00	\$2,600.00
23- Group 2	SECOND AVENUE	ELEVATED WELDED STEEL 24X24 ROOF HATCH 1 MANWAY 1MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00			\$ 2,600.00	\$2,600.00
24-Group 2	FIVE ASH CLEARWELL #1	ON GROUND CONCRETE 3 HATCHES NO LADDER 0.98MG	1.00	JA	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00			\$ 2,400.00	\$2,400.00
25- Group 2	FIVE ASH CLEARWELL #2	ON GROUND CONCRETE 1 HATCH NO LADDER 0.49M	1.00	JA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00			\$ 1,600.00	\$1,600.00
26- Group 2	FIVE ASH CLEARWELL # 3	ON GROUND CONCRETE 2 HATCH NO LADDERS 0.17MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00			\$ 1,600.00	\$1,600.00
27-Group 2	FIVE ASH CLEARWELL #4	ON GROUND CONCRETE 1 HATCH 0.17MG	1.00	JA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00			\$ 1,600.00	\$1,600.00
28- Group 2	FIVE ASH CLEARWELL # 5	ON GROUND CONCRETE 2 HATCH 0.37MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00			\$ 1,600.00	\$1,600.00
29- Group 2	FIVE ASH CLEARWELL #6	ON GROUND CONCRETE 4 HATCH 0.31MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
30-Group 2	FIVE ASH CLEARWELL #7	ON GROUND CONCRETE 1 HATCH 0.05MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
31- Group 2	PEELE DIXIE CLEARWELL #8	ON GROUND CONCRETE 3 HATCH 0.18MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
32- Group 2	RECARBONATION BASIN #1/2	ON GROUND CONCRETE open 0.121MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
33-Group 2	RECARBONATION BASIN #3	ON GROUND CONCRETE open 0.181MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
34- Group 2	RECARBONATION BASIN #4	ON GROUND CONCRETE open 0.181MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
35- Group 2	ON GROUND CONCRETE OPEN FLUMES	ON GROUND CONCRETE open FLUMES VARIES	1.00	JA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
36-Group 2	SOUTH AERATION BASIN	ON GROUND CONCRETE open BASIN 0.177MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00			\$ 800.00	\$800.00
37- Group 2	NORTH AERATION BASIN	ON GROUND CONCRETE open BASIN 0.177MG	1.00	JA	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00		\$ 800.00	\$800.00	
<b>GROUP 2- TOTAL AMOUNT</b>						<b>\$ 109,150.00</b>			<b>* Non-Responsive- failed to submit required bid forms and references.</b>	